-Southern

TOUR CODE: SK 08

KERALA PACKAGE - 5D / 4N

Day
No

Time

Day Title

Itinerary Meal Plan

Night Halt

00:00 Hrs

Arrive Calicut - Bekal

Upon arrival at Calicut Airport, pick up the group and
then proceed to local sightseeing to visit Kappad Beach,
Pazhassi Raja Museum etc. Later proceed to Bekal (170
km / 4 hrs). Upon

arrival at Bekal, check into hotel.

Bekal

00:00 Hrs

Bekal - Nileshwar
( House Boat )

After breakfast, check out from hotel and then visit

Bekal Fort, Bekal Beach, Chandragiri Fort etc. After
lunch proceed to Nileshwar (23 km / %2 Hr). Upon arrival, Breakfast
check into house boat.

Enjoy Backwater Cruise.

Nileshwar

00:00 Hrs

Nileshwar -
Wayanad ( 162 km /

4.5 hrs )

After breakfast proceed to Wayanad, one of the most
beautiful hill stations in India. The drive itself is a

unique experience, as you pass through a number of Breakfast
hair pin bends and turns, in the famous Thamarassery

Mountain Pass, while enjoying the
landscape. Checkin to the hotel.

Wayanad

00:00 Hrs

\Wayanad

Wayanad -the natural beauty, heritage and history will
enthrall you as you visit places like Edakkal caves,
Pookot Lake, and Muthanga wildlife safari. Tea estates Breakfast
and coffee plantations spread over the green mountains
enroute to these destinations

will be a feast to your eyes.

Wayanad

00:00 Hrs

Wayanad - Calicut (
90 Kms /2 hrs)

Check out the hotel and proceed back to Calicut.

Transfer to Calicut Airport | Railway Station, to board the
return flight / train for destination. Tour Concludes with Breakfast
wonderful memories of

Malabar.

Tour
Concludes

Type of Vehicles

Car

SUV

Tour Price

Apr-2025 To Jun-2025, Oct-2025 To Jan-
2026

2 Pax 33,599/- 34,699/- 41,599/-
3 Pax 24,999/- 25,899/- 31,399/-
4 Pax 25,599/- 26,599/- 33,499/-
2 Pax 36,799/- 37,999/- 44,799/-
3 Pax 27,199/- 28,099/- 33,599/-
4 Pax 27,299/- 28,299/- 35,099/-
5 Pax 23,399/- 24,299/- 30,399/-

6 Pax 24,099/- 25,099/- 31,899/-




Tempo Traveller

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

7 Pax

8 Pax

9 Pax

10 Pax

11 Pax

12 Pax

1 Pax

1 Pax

23,299/- 24,299/- 30,599/-
23,899/- 24,899/- 31,799/-
21,999/- 22,999/- 29,499/-
22,599/- 23,599/- 30,499/-
21,199/- 22,199/- 28,799/-
21,799/- 22,799/- 29,699/-
3,999/- 4,199/- 5,699/-
4,599/- 4,999/- 6,799/-

Type of Vehicles

Jul-2025 To Sep-2025, Feb-2026 To Mar-
2026

Car

SUV

Tempo Traveller

Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

2 Pax

3 Pax

4 Pax

5 Pax

6 Pax

7 Pax

8 Pax

9 Pax

10 Pax

11 Pax

12 Pax

1 Pax

1 Pax

31,199/- 32,099/- 38,099/-
23,099/- 23,999/- 28,799/-
23,499/- 24,399/- 30,499/-
34,299/- 35,099/- 41,299/-
25,199/- 26,099/- 30,999/-
24,999/- 25,899/- 32,099/-
21,499/- 22,399/- 27,699/-
21,899/- 22,799/- 28,999/-
21,399/- 22,299/- 27,899/-
21,799/- 22,699/- 28,799/-
20,199/- 21,099/- 26,799/-
20,599/- 21,499/- 27,699/-
19,399/- 20,299/- 25,999/-
19,799/- 20,599/- 26,799/-
3,699/- 3,999/- 5,099/-
4,299/- 4,799/- 6,099/-

Note: GST @5.00% applicable.




Inclusions

=

- Accommodation as per the details given above.

- Meal Plan- breakfast Arrival/departure transfer and all land transfers as per the itinerary.
- Transfers & sightseeing by private vehicle as per the itinerary.

- Driver allowance/toll/parking/road tax/fuel charges.

- Applicable taxes

Exclusions

-

- Any meal unless specified above

- Any Air Fare & Train Ticket

- Any Guide Service

- All entrance fees to monuments

- Personal nature expenses like telephone / laundry bills etc
- Airports tax and travel insurance etc

- Services not specified above



