

TOUR CODE: SK 08

KERALA PACKAGE – 5D / 4N

Day No	Time	Day Title	Itinerary	Meal Plan	Night Halt
1	00:00 Hrs	Arrive Calicut - Bekal	Upon arrival at Calicut Airport, pick up the group and then proceed to local sightseeing to visit Kappad Beach, Pazhassi Raja Museum etc. Later proceed to Bekal (170 km / 4 hrs). Upon arrival at Bekal, check into hotel.		Bekal
2	00:00 Hrs	Bekal - Nileshwar (House Boat)	After breakfast, check out from hotel and then visit Bekal Fort, Bekal Beach, Chandragiri Fort etc. After lunch proceed to Nileshwar (23 km / ½ Hr). Upon arrival, check into house boat. Enjoy Backwater Cruise.	Breakfast	Nileshwar
3	00:00 Hrs	Nileshwar - Wayanad (162 km / 4.5 hrs)	After breakfast proceed to Wayanad, one of the most beautiful hill stations in India. The drive itself is a unique experience, as you pass through a number of hair pin bends and turns, in the famous Thamarassery Mountain Pass, while enjoying the landscape. Checkin to the hotel.	Breakfast	Wayanad
4	00:00 Hrs	Wayanad	Wayanad -the natural beauty, heritage and history will enthrall you as you visit places like Edakkal caves, Pookot Lake, and Muthanga wildlife safari. Tea estates and coffee plantations spread over the green mountains enroute to these destinations will be a feast to your eyes.	Breakfast	Wayanad
5	00:00 Hrs	Wayanad - Calicut (90 Kms / 2 hrs)	Check out the hotel and proceed back to Calicut. Transfer to Calicut Airport / Railway Station, to board the return flight / train for destination. Tour Concludes with wonderful memories of Malabar.	Breakfast	Tour Concludes

Tour Price

Type of Vehicles		Apr-2025 To Jun-2025, Oct-2025 To Jan-2026		
		Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	33,599/-	34,699/-	41,599/-
	3 Pax	24,999/-	25,899/-	31,399/-
	4 Pax	25,599/-	26,599/-	33,499/-
SUV	2 Pax	36,799/-	37,999/-	44,799/-
	3 Pax	27,199/-	28,099/-	33,599/-
	4 Pax	27,299/-	28,299/-	35,099/-
	5 Pax	23,399/-	24,299/-	30,399/-
	6 Pax	24,099/-	25,099/-	31,899/-

Tempo Traveller	7 Pax	23,299/-	24,299/-	30,599/-
	8 Pax	23,899/-	24,899/-	31,799/-
	9 Pax	21,999/-	22,999/-	29,499/-
	10 Pax	22,599/-	23,599/-	30,499/-
	11 Pax	21,199/-	22,199/-	28,799/-
	12 Pax	21,799/-	22,799/-	29,699/-
	Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	3,999/-	4,199/-
Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	4,599/-	4,999/-	6,799/-

Type of Vehicles	Jul-2025 To Sep-2025, Feb-2026 To Mar-2026		
	Standard	Deluxe	Premium
Car	2 Pax	31,199/-	32,099/-
	3 Pax	23,099/-	23,999/-
	4 Pax	23,499/-	24,399/-
SUV	2 Pax	34,299/-	35,099/-
	3 Pax	25,199/-	26,099/-
	4 Pax	24,999/-	25,899/-
	5 Pax	21,499/-	22,399/-
	6 Pax	21,899/-	22,799/-
	7 Pax	21,399/-	22,299/-
Tempo Traveller	8 Pax	21,799/-	22,699/-
	9 Pax	20,199/-	21,099/-
	10 Pax	20,599/-	21,499/-
	11 Pax	19,399/-	20,299/-
	12 Pax	19,799/-	20,599/-
	Child Without Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	3,699/-
	Child With Mattress (6-11 Yrs.)	1 Pax	4,299/-
			5,099/-
			6,099/-

Note: GST @5.00% applicable.

Inclusions



- Accommodation as per the details given above.
- Meal Plan- breakfast Arrival/departure transfer and all land transfers as per the itinerary.
- Transfers & sightseeing by private vehicle as per the itinerary.
- Driver allowance/toll/parking/road tax/fuel charges.
- Applicable taxes

Exclusions



- Any meal unless specified above
- Any Air Fare & Train Ticket
- Any Guide Service
- All entrance fees to monuments
- Personal nature expenses like telephone / laundry bills etc
- Airports tax and travel insurance etc
- Services not specified above